ELM
26040
ELM
25080
ELM
10650
ELM
10710

Location of County within State
SCHOOL DISTRICTS WITHIN COUNTY
TYPE CODE NAME
ELM 10650 North Wood R-IV School District
ELM 10710 Dent-Phelps R-III School District
ELM 13260 Green Forest R-II School District
ELM 23040 Oak Hill R-I School District
UNI 06170 Bunker R-III School District
UNI 15510 Iron County C-4 School District
UNI 26890 Rolla 31 School District
UNI 27090 Salem R-80 School District
37.882351N
91.823708W
37.874113N
91.130305W
37.324842N
91.143208W
37.333021N
91.831451W
All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Statistics Administration U.S. Census Bureau
Geographic Vintage: 2010 Census (reference date: January 1, 2010)
Data Source: U.S. Census Bureau's MAF/TIGER database (TAB10ST29)
Map Created by Geography Division: December 09, 2010
ENTITY TYPE: County or statistically equivalent entity
NAME: Dent County (065)
Projection: Albers Equal Area Conic
Datum: NAD 83
Spheroid: GRS 80
1st Standard Parallel: 36 45 55
2nd Standard Parallel: 39 50 38
Central Meridian: -92 51 50
Latitude of Projection's Origin: 35 59 44
False Easting: 0
False Northing: 0
Total Sheets: 1
- Index Sheets: 0
- Parent Sheets: 1
- Inset Sheets: 0
ST: Missouri (29)
0 2 4 6 8 10 Kilometers10 Kilometers
0 1 2 3 4 5 Miles5 Miles
The plotted map scale is 1:83520
SCHOOL DISTRICT REFERENCE MAP (2010 CENSUS):  Dent County, MO
2010 SD MAP (PARENT)
207029065001
PARENT SHEET 1